SLO1

LED STEP LIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

Model No.

Power Consumption(+10%)
Input Voltage

Luminous Flux (x10%)
Efficacy(4000K Ra70)
Correlated Color Temperature
Color Rendering Index
Product Dimension
Mounting Option

Material

Finish

Fixture Color

IP Rating

Operating Temperature

Life Time of LED @Ta=25°C

Warranty
Application

DIMENSIONS

l 8.69

8.88

L
1

SL-01

14W

120VAC

2000Im

143Im/W

3000K/4000K

70/80

127%226x114mm (5"x8.88"x4.5")
Recessed wall mounted

Stainless steel body, die-casting aluminium cover
plate, clear acrylic lens, Self draining tapered bodies

Powder Coating
Black/White/Silver

IP66

-30°C to + 50°C(-22°F to 122°F)
50000 Hours

5 Years

Outdoor, landscape, perimeter

~=EMIER

3740 William St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7
Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334, Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334, Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
www.premierlight.ca

LED Step Light - SLO1
Last update: Sep. 2023
Page 1 of 1



